EMC1600 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A2
Overview
The EMC1600 is a 16-Bay chassis specifically designed to house and power selected EtherWAN Media Converters and Ethernet
Extenders in a 19” rack enclosure.
The hot swappable design enables easy installation, product additions, and deletions of EtherWAN Media Converters and Ethernet
Extenders without interrupting existing communications within the chassis. Each bay is electrically isolated from each other with fused
over-current protection resulting is unprecedented reliability. The redundant internal power supplies provide both power redundancy

87
”)
Ordering Information
Model
EMC1600 16-Bay Media Converter and Ethernet Extender Chassis, including 2 AC Power Supplies (EMC1600-RPSA)
EMC1600-RPSA Redundant AC Power Supply (84W) for EMC1600
EMC1600-RPSA2 Redundant AC Power Supply (108W) for EMC1600
EMC1600-RPSD Redundant DC 48V Power Supply (65W) for EMC1600